
Peaceful Valley Donkey Rescue 
Contact Information 

Mark S. Meyers	 Executive Director	 	 mark@pvdr.org	 325-276-1662


Amy Meyers	 	 Chief Financial Officer		 amy@pvdr.org		 325-276-1174


Kim Elger	 	 Chief Operation Officer	 kim@pvdr.org	 	 432-212-4021


Lori Larkin	 	 Corporate Secretary	 	 lori@pvdr.org	 	 325-374-2699


Steve Meyers	 	 Western Regional Manager	 steve@pvdr.org	 661-802-8295


Heather Suitor		 Central Head Trainer	 	 trainers@pvdr.org	 


Kimberly Clark		 Eastern Regional Manager	 kimberly@pvdr.org	 434-944-6870


Sandra Pitcox		 Chief Vet Tech		 	 sandra@pvdr.org	 325-726-0004


Rebecca Scott	 Wild Burro Project Manager	 rebecca@pvdr.org	 325-253-7500


Corporate Office 

Phone	 	 866-366-5731		 	 	 Fax	 	 866-898-6182


Email	 	 info@pvdr.org	 	 	 	 Main web	 donkeyrescue.org


Adoption	 donkeyadoption.org	 	 	 Locations	 pvdrlocations.org


Volunteer	 donkeyvolunteer.org	 	 	 Surrender	 donkeysurrender.org


Rescue	 rescuecase.org	 	 	 Facebook	 donkeyadoption	 	 


YouTube	 donkeyrescuetv	 	 	 Instagram	 donkeyrescue


Donkey History Museum 

Phone	 	 702-346-2538		 	 	 Website	 donkeyhistorymuseum.com


Facebook	 donkeyhistorymuseum	 	 Address	 355 W. Mesquite Blvd. F10

	 	 	 	 	 	 	 Mesquite, NV 89027


Films 

Donkeys of the Caribbean	 	 	 	 Website	  caribbean.movie


Without A Voice: 

The Eradication of Australias Wild Donkeys 		 Website 	 withoutavoice.movie


Forgotten: The Plight if the American Donkey	 Website 	 forgotten.movie

PVDR-West Scenic, AZ PVDR-Central San Angelo, TX PVDR-East Concord, VA
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